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HRS JAPAN
HRS JAPAN
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TAKAGI PLANNING
Teamぶる一と
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Ash
HRS JAPAN
TIGRE
MOMOX KART RACING
KC NACAHARA
HRS JAPAN

Reason

7  06:55.925
4  05:11.962
5  05:58.825
7  07:21.269
7  06:53.233
8  07:41.485
8  06:51.656
9  07:18.211
6  06:44.962
5  04:43.658
7  07:15,371
6  06:05.452
7  07:33.657
7  07:120.089

7  07:08.055

0,092

0.261

0.299

0.306

0.366

0.385

0.410

0.463

0,499

0.541

0.556

0.570

0.759

0.846

0.982

41.704  4
41.873  2
41.911  3
41.918  2
41.978  5
41.997  3
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42.182  5
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5安 藤 哉翔
4 山口 大耀
20加藤 大翔
83 近江川 暖人
23竹本 優月輝
35 冨田 真弥
12 宮本 颯斗
31加納 康雅
44菊 田 悟
21 百瀬 翔
51池野 雄人
81 卜書5和久
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21 51少カロ算
51  5秒カロ算
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統一規則 第6章 第38条6.(25)フ ロン トフェアリングが正しい装着状態でない為
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